THE DATASHEET OF
TLE493DW2B6A3HTSA1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet 1 Ver. 1.2
www.infineon.com  2019-04-09
TLE493D-W2B6
Low Power 3D Hall  Sensor  with I2C Interface and Wake Up Function
1 Overview

TLE493D-W2B6
Overview
Table 1 Ordering Information
Product Type Marking1)
1) Engineering samples are marked with “SA”.
Ordering Code Package Default address
write / read
 TLE493D-W2B6 A0 EC SP001605334 PG-TSOP6-6-8 6AH / 6BH
 TLE493D-W2B6 A1 ED SP001605340 PG-TSOP6-6-8 44H / 45H
 TLE493D-W2B6 A2 EE SP001605344 PG-TSOP6-6-8 F0H / F1H
TLE493D-W2B6 A3 EF SP001605348 PG-TSOP6-6-8 88H / 89H
Data Sheet 3 Ver. 1.2
 2019-04-09
TLE493D-W2B6
1 Overview . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1